53rd Cotswold Major

Name Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Dooley, Max 1768 5% 6 91.67% 91.67%
Smith, Justin 2057 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Holmes, Matthew A 1805 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Li, Reya 1898 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Wilden, Rob E 1821 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Hayes, Callum 1910 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
O'Gorman, Brendan 1742 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Williams, Dave ] 1741 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Burdell, G 1677 3 5 60% 60%
Edney, Richard H 1726 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Han, Qixuan 1815 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Pollyn, Stephen M 1740 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Fursman, Lynne ] 1772 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Fursman, Rob 1737 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Hollyman, Mike 1685 2% 5 58.33% 50%
Wang, Yijun 1788 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Wang, James Yiming 1780 3%2 6 58.33% 58.33%
Edwards, Derek F 1658 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Merchant, Thomas 1511 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Rogers, David R 1664 3%2 6 58.33% 58.33%
Pradhan, Ayan 1732 3 6 50% 50%
Winter, Kevin 1637 3 6 50% 50%
Waterman, Nick I 1717 3 6 50% 50%
Wood, Sam 1739 3 6 50% 50%
Clarke, Joshua 1622 3 6 50% 50%
Carpenter-Friend, Ben 1622 3 6 50% 50%
Broadley, Arun 1739 3 6 50% 50%
Marks, Peter 1660 2V 5 50% 50%
Norris, Zack 1737 3 6 50% 50%
Broadley, Paul 1600 2%2 6 41.67% 41.67%
Jerome, Stellio 1638 2% 6 41.67% 41.67%
Gentry, Alan E 1485 2% 6 41.67% 41.67%
Liu, Jacob 1628 2%2 6 41.67% 41.67%
Lacey, Robert 1604 2% 6 41.67% 41.67%
Jones, Martin C 1560 2 5 40% 40%
Tarbuck, Laurence ]M 1495 1% 4 37.5% 37.5%
Carpenter, Chris 1421 2 6 33.33% 33.33%
Weale, Tom 1626 2 6 33.33% 33.33%
Jones, Jonathan 1528 1% 5 30% 30%
Shore, James R 1152 1% 5 30% 30%
Norris, David ] 1546 1 4 30% 25%



Name
London, Nick ]
Chidwick, Judd
Li, Evan
Parri, Deio
Beveridge, Nigel K

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1363
1082
1460
1409
1227

Ya
1
1%
Y2
0

N &~ O U1 O1

25%
25%
25%
12.5%
0%

10%
20%
25%
12.5%
0%



