## 53rd Cotswold Major

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Dooley, Max	1768	5½	6	91.67%	91.67%
Smith, Justin	2057	5	6	83.33%	83.33%
Holmes, Matthew A	1805	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Li, Reya	1898	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Wilden, Rob E	1821	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Hayes, Callum	1910	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
O'Gorman, Brendan	1742	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Williams, Dave J	1741	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Burdell, G	1677	3	5	60%	60%
Edney, Richard H	1726	3½	6	58.33%	58.33%
Han, Qixuan	1815	3½	6	58.33%	58.33%
Pollyn, Stephen M	1740	3½	6	58.33%	58.33%
Fursman, Lynne J	1772	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	58.33%	58.33%
Fursman, Rob	1737	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	58.33%	58.33%
Hollyman, Mike	1685	2½	5	58.33%	50%
Wang, Yijun	1788	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	58.33%	58.33%
Wang, James Yiming	1780	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	58.33%	58.33%
Edwards, Derek F	1658	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	58.33%	58.33%
Merchant, Thomas	1511	3½	6	58.33%	58.33%
Rogers, David R	1664	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	58.33%	58.33%
Pradhan, Ayan	1732	3	6	50%	50%
Winter, Kevin	1637	3	6	50%	50%
Waterman, Nick I	1717	3	6	50%	50%
Wood, Sam	1739	3	6	50%	50%
Clarke, Joshua	1622	3	6	50%	50%
Carpenter-Friend, Ben	1622	3	6	50%	50%
Broadley, Arun	1739	3	6	50%	50%
Marks, Peter	1660	2½	5	50%	50%
Norris, Zack	1737	3	6	50%	50%
Broadley, Paul	1600	2½	6	41.67%	41.67%
Jerome, Stellio	1638	2½	6	41.67%	41.67%
Gentry, Alan E	1485	2½	6	41.67%	41.67%
Liu, Jacob	1628	$2\frac{1}{2}$	6	41.67%	41.67%
Lacey, Robert	1604	2½	6	41.67%	41.67%
Jones, Martin C	1560	2	5	40%	40%
Tarbuck, Laurence JM	1495	1½	4	37.5%	37.5%
Carpenter, Chris	1421	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Weale, Tom	1626	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Jones, Jonathan	1528	1½	5	30%	30%
Shore, James R	1152	1½	5	30%	30%
Norris, David J	1546	1	4	30%	25%

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
London, Nick J	1363	1/2	5	25%	10%
Chidwick, Judd	1082	1	5	25%	20%
Li, Evan	1460	1½	6	25%	25%
Parri, Deio	1409	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Beveridge, Nigel K	1227	0	2	0%	0%